Czesci zamienne

Kroéciec gwintowany z zaslepka
Rok produkciji 1970-

B GEBERIT

152.973.00.1 152.978.00.1 152.979.00.1
361.750.16.1 363.750.16.1 364.750.16.1
367.750.16.1 379.750.16.1

152.981.00.1
365.750.16.1

360.750.16.1
366.750.16.1
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Czesci zamienne

B GEBERIT

Poz. Opis Artykut nr Komentarz
1 Zaslepka PE z uszczelkg d32 379.781.16.1
1 Zaslepka PE z uszczelkg d40 360.781.16.1
1 Zaslepka PE z uszczelkg d50 361.781.16.1
1 Zaslepka PE z uszczelkg d56 363.781.16.1
1 Zaslepka PE z uszczelkg d63 364.781.16.1
1 Zaslepka PE z uszczelka d75 365.781.16.1
1 Zaslepka PE z uszczelkg d90 366.781.16.1
1 Zaslepka PE z uszczelkg d110 367.781.16.1
1.1 Uszczelka d32 379.783.00.1
1.1 Uszczelka d40 360.783.00.1
1.1 Uszczelka d50 361.783.00.1
1.1 Uszczelka d56 363.783.00.1
1.1 Uszczelka d63 364.783.00.1
1.1 Uszczelka d75 365.783.00.1
1.1 Uszczelka d90 366.783.00.1
1.1 Uszczelka d110 367.783.00.1
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